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MEDIAN EARNINGS IN THE PAST 12 MONTHS (IN 2021 INFLATION-ADJUSTED DOLLARS)

POVERTY RATE FOR THE POPULATION 25 YEARS AND OVER FOR WHOM POVERTY STATUS IS DETERMINED BY EDUCATIONAL ATTAINMENT LEVEL

Pike County

Population 18 to 24 years

Educational Attainment
2023 American Community Survey

Less than high school graduate
High school graduate (includes equivalency)
Some college or associate's degree
Bachelor's degree or higher

Population 25 years and over

Less than 9th grade
9th to 12th grade, no diploma
High school graduate (includes equivalency)
Some college, no degree

Bachelor's degree or higher
High school graduate or higher

Population 65 years and over
Bachelor's degree or higher
High school graduate or higher

Population 45 to 64 years
Bachelor's degree or higher
High school graduate or higher

Population 35 to 44 years
Bachelor's degree or higher
High school graduate or higher

Population 25 to 34 years
Percent bachelor's degree or higher
Percent high school graduate or higher
Graduate or professional degree
Bachelor's degree
Associate's degree

Total
Estimate 
 1,289

244
770
215
60

 12,278
 222

1,335
6,255 
1,785
642

 1,282 
757

10,721
2,039
 2,275
 2,014
 444

 2,236
1,896
315

 4,448
 3,939
 648
3,319
 2,872
 632

Estimate
Male

 743

525
122
18

6,595 
134
871

3,674
945
230
531
210

5,590
 741

1,371 
1,179 
 143 
1,251
992
 58

2,462
 2,108
 215
1,511
1,311
325 307

Female
Estimate 

 546
138
273
93
42

5,683 
88
464

2,581
 840
412
751
547

 5,131 
1,298
 904
835
301
985
904
257 

1,986
 1,831
 433

1,808
1,561

Bachelor's degree or higher
Some college or associate's degree
 High school graduate (includes equivalency)

Source: American Community Survey Updated 01-2026

Graduate or professional degree
Bachelor's degree
Some college or associate's degree
High school graduate (includes equivalency)
Less than high school graduate
 Population 25 years and over with earnings 51,610

43,688
35,093

37,01144,193

41,575

36,816 22,284
52,146 31,792

79,297
48,088

47,750
48,690

53,157 32,446
52,857
44,175

106


